

MNGSY Grndr Const. of Road NH-57 Murabai

Chowk to Sohnae Basti JT MNGSY (sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No.-34/SB/D/MNGSY-22-23

Name of Agency: M/S R.F. Const. DIVISION

Const. Cost:- 11384964 = 0

ARARIA

Major. Cost:- 1687636 = 0

SUB-DIVISION

Total:- 13072599 = 0

(signature)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 19/5/22

Date of Completion:- 18/5/23

2691

Continuation

450.752 m²

15/6/23
J.E

16/6/23
ARL

20
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Abstract of Cost				
(1) P.V. & ferris working benchmarks				
do do all Complete				
1.760 km			Pg No. - (14)	
@ Rs 35946.04/km - Rs 63285.20				
(2) Cleaning & grubbing road land				
do do all Complete				
0.616 Hk			Pg No. - (14)	
@ Rs 52970.20/Hk - Rs 32620.20				
(3) Cost ⁿ of embankment for				
1000m lead do do all				
Complete				
840.97 m ²			Pg No. - (14)	
@ Rs 190.57/m ² - Rs 160264.20				
(4) Cost ⁿ of embankment for				
1000m lead do do all				
Complete				
1800.95 m ²			Pg No. - (15)	
@ Rs 149.208/m ² - Rs 268487.20				
(5) Cost ⁿ of subgrade do do				
all Complete				
3416.40 m ²			Pg No. - (15)	
@ Rs 192.25/m ² - Rs 656803.20				
(6) Cost ⁿ of GSB g-2 do do				
all Complete				
1182.60 m ²			Pg No. - (15)	
108.75 m ²				
1291.35 m ²				
Continuation				
Pg No. - (16)				Rs 1181449.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					C.F. = Rs 7197087.20
7.500 m					Pg No. - 16
@ Rs 3385.29/m					B 25390.20
					B 3551815.20
					B 7222477.20
Add 12% C.S.T (+)					B 866697.20
Add 1% L.C.D (+)					B 72225.20
Add Seg. Fee (+)					B 123907.20
					B 8285306.20
less below 14.44% (-)					B 1196398.20
					B 7088908.20
less prev. amount (-)					B 5045833.20

B 2043075.20

75/16/23
T.E

16/16/23
m